

WP(C) 102/2017

1

ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.102/2017

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE LUDHIANA SOCIETY Petitioner(s)
AND ORS

VERSUS

SECRETARY, MEDICAL EDUCATION RESEARCH, Respondent(s)
PUNJAB AND ORS.

(With appln. (s) for directions and ex-parte stay and permission to
file additional documents and permission to file lengthy list of
dates and office report)

Date : 03/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Preeyaa Masih, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandis, Adv.

Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.

Mrs. Sangita Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG

Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Ananya Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makkar, Adv.

Mr. Sanchar Anand, AAG

Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Anant K. Vatsya, Adv.

Mr. Narsingh N. Rai, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.

WP(C) 102/2017

2

Ms. Vara Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the
petitioner, let the matter be listed on 24 th
March, 2017.

(Chetan Kumar)

Court Master (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master